
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Work Phone
Kent Andersen kanderse@bsc.edu Director of Engaged Learning Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4658
Sarah Banks McFarland smcfarland@alabamapossible.org Development Manager Alabama Possible (205) 939-1408

Lamia Benyoussef lbenyous@bsc.edu Assistant Professor of Arabic Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-7830

Bryan Breland bbreland@uab.edu Program Director UAB (205) 996-9808

Sara Bright sbright@alabamapossible.org College Access and Success Program Coordinator Alabama Possible (205) 939-1408

Sue Buckingham sbucking@bsc.edu Health Professions Advisor Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4880

Kristin Chapleau kjohnsto@uab.edu Program Manager/Instructor UAB School of Health Professions (205) 996-4721

Amanda Clement Tice amanda.tice@bscc.edu Workforce Solutions Specialist Bevill State Community College 800.648.3271 ext. 53

Amy Cottrill acottrill@bsc.edu Associate Professor of Religion Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4619

Sulynn Creswell sulynn@blackbelttreasures.com Executive Director Black Belt Treasures Cultural Arts Center (334) 682-9878

Vicki Denmark vdenmark@hfcristorey.org Business Development Director Holy Family Cristo Rey (205) 790-7779

Kyle Dillman kdillman@iambkinc.org Volunteer and Recruitment Manager I Am my Brother's Keeper (334) 728-0309

Andrea Dorais adorais@ticketbiscuit.com Director of Human Resources TicketBiscuit, LLC (205) 725-6629

Andrea Dorais adorais@ticketbiscuit.com TicketBiscuit, LLC (205) 757-8330

Dawn Ellis-Murray Alabama.naswal@socialworkers.org Executive Director NASW - Alabama Chapter (334) 356-6841

Schelli Francis schelli@cahabavalleyhealthcare.org Executive Director Cahaba Valley Health Care (205) 918-2108

Cory French cfrench@cobbsallen.com HR Assistant Cobbs Allen (305) 874-3608

Andy Green green@jsu.edu Director of Community Engagement Jacksonville State University (256) 782-5881

Jennifer Hatchett jhatchett@youthservebham.org Executive Director YouthServe (205) 521-6651

Kate Hayden khayden@bsc.edu Assistant Professor of Chemistry Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4872

Lola Johnston lmjohnston@jsu.edu Career Counselor Jacksonville State University (256) 782-5092

Holly Jones holly.jones@uah.edu Associate Professor UAH (256) 824-6321

Afif Kanafani afif.kanafani@tsa.dhs.gov Assistant Federal Security Director-Inspections DHS / TSA (205) 510-1700

Afif Kanafani randy.england@tsa.dhs.gov AFSD TSA (205) 510-1700

Katie Kauffman kskauffm@bsc.edu Director of Exploration Term, Contract Learning, 
and Postbaccalaureate Advising Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4647

Angie Kelly akelly3@montevallo.edu Career Development Center Director University of Montevallo (205) 665-6262

Elena Kidd enlinn@uab.edu Internship Coordinator UAB School of Public Health (205) 934-7140

Wanda Larosiliere wanda@urban-ministry.org Program Director Urban Ministry (205) 781-0517

Kristin Law kristin@blackbelttreasures.com Arts Programs and Marketing Director Black Belt Treasures Cultural Arts Center (334) 682-9878
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Sandi Lee slee@bham.lib.al.us Interim Director Birmngham Public Library (205) 226-3614

Sandi Logan slogan@jeffersonstate.edu Instructor, Prog. Coordinator Jefferson State Comm. College (205) 983-5944

Constance Moore constance@alabamagospelcenter.org Executive Director Alabama Gospel Center (205) 447-2208

Al Moore al.moore@bscc.edu Dean of Career Tech and Workforce Bevill State Community College (205) 648-3271

Jana Musselwhite jmusselw@montevallo.edu Career Counselor University of Montevallo (205) 665-6262

Eddie Nabors eonabors@uab.edu Instructor UAB (205) 934-8894

Julie Naviaux jan0021@uah.edu Lecturer UAH (256) 824-6321

Erin O'Brien obrienerina@gmail.com Youth Programs Manager Alabama Symphony Orchestra (205) 314-6955

Jessica Pincham King jpking@bsc.edu rise3 Director Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4658

Richard Rector rrector@bsc.edu Assistant Professor of Psychology Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4824

Richard Rector rrector@bsc.edu Assistant Professor of Psychology Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4824

annette reynolds manitoucaveofal@gmail.com Pres/CEO Manitou Cave of Alabama Inc. (205) 915-3886

annette reynolds manitoucaveofal@gmail.com Pres./CEO Manitou Cave of Alabama, Inc. (205) 915-3886

Kristina Scott KSCOTT@alabamapossible.org Executive Director Alabama Possible (205) 939-1408

Katy Smith kesmith@bsc.edu Assistant Director of Internships Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-3037

Tracy Smith tsmith1@bsc.edu Assistant Professor of Accounting Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4816

Sophia Stevenson Admincom.naswal@socialworkers.org Admin Communications Asst. NASW - Alabama Chapter (334) 356-6841

Nancy Stewart nfstewar@jsu.edu Professor Jacksonville State University (256) 782-5344

John Stowe john.stowe@tsa.dhs.gov Training Manager DHS / TSA (205) 510-1700

John Stowe randy.england@tsa.dhs.gov AFSD TSA (205) 510-1700

Emily Thornton ethornto@bsc.edu Assistant Director of Community Partnerships Birmingham-Southern College (205) 226-4993

Becca Turner bturner@jsu.edu Director Jacksonville State University (256) 782-5485

Becca Turner bturner@jsu.edu Director of Career Services Jacksonville State University (256) 782-5485

Courtney Underwood cunderwood@gbhs.org Director of Volunteers and 
Community Engagement Greater Birmingham Humane Society (205) 397-8533

Dorian Waluyn dwaluyn@lawsonstate.edu Career & College Transfer Coordinator Lawson State Community College (205) 929-3514

Tasha Washington twashington@stillman.edu Career Services Dorector Stillman College (205) 657-4380

DeShunn Wilkerson deshunn@gmail.com Community Outreach Coordinator One Roof (205) 254-8833

T.J. Williams-Reed treed@cobbsallen.com HR Director Cobbs Allen (205) 414-8100

Tyrenda Williams-Reed treed@cobbsallen.com HR Director Cobbs Allen (205) 874-3606

Joan Witherspoon-Norris joanwn@ywcabham.org Director of Social Justice YWCA Central Alabama (205) 322-9922


